SEL-1UHD3-x-S
Selenio UHD Up and Down Converter, Frame Sync and
Sony IP Live Module
Imagine Communications’ Selenio™ Media
Convergence Platform offers video conversion
modules, enabling the integration of UHD-1 into an HD
(High Definition) workflow or HD into a UHD-1 workflow.
The Selenio UHD Up and Down Converter, Frame Sync and Sony IP Live Modules are one-channel video

Center Wavelength 840  860 nm 1
Optical Return Loss Tolerance   12 dB 1
Ordering Information
SEL-1UHD3-FS-S Single channel Quad Link UHD-1 frame sync with embedded audio processing, includes front and
single back module with four HD-BNC input connectors, four HD-BNC output connectors, GPI and
serial data port, optional SELOPT-UHD3-SK-U software license adds the UHD-1 up conversion
mode, optional SELOPT-UHD3-SK-D software license adds the UHD-1 down conversion mode
SEL-1UHD3-U-S Single channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI to UHD-1 Quad Link UHD-1 up conversion with embedded audio
processing, includes front and single back module with four HD-BNC input connectors, four HD-BNC
output connectors, GPI and serial data port, optional SELOPT-UHD3-SK-D software license adds
the UHD-1 down conversion mode, optional SELOPT-UHD3-SK-FS software license adds the
UHD-1 frame sync mode
SEL-1UHD3-D-S Single channel Quad Link UHD-1 to 3G/HD/SD-SDI down conversion with embedded audio
processing, includes front and single back module with four HD-BNC input connectors, four HD-BNC
output connectors, GPI and serial data port, optional SELOPT-UHD3-SK-U software license adds
UHD-1 up conversion mode, optional SELOPT-UHD3-SK-FS software license adds UHD-1 frame
sync mode
SEL-1UHD3-SIPL-S Single channel Quad Link UHD-1 to/from 3G/HD/SD-SDI down/up conversion and frame sync with
embedded audio processing, and Sony Networked Media Interface (NMI) for mezzanine
compression over IP, includes front and single back module with four HD-BNC input connectors,
four HD-BNC output connectors, and two SFP+ interfaces
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
SEL-1UHD3-x-S
Page 5 of 12
SOFTWARE LICENSE OPTION
SELOPT-UHD3-SK-D Software license to add the UHD-1 down conversion mode to the SEL-1UHD3-U-S and SEL-